Pre
lim
in
ar
y
MBF110
Solid-State Fingerprint Sensor
Applications

Solid-State Fingerprint Sensor
18 Fujitsu Microelectronics, Inc.
MBF110 Ordering Information
MBF110 Part Number Description:
MB F110 PFW ST G
PRODUCT LEVEL
ES = Engineering Sample
G = Production
POWER SPECIFICATION
LP = Low Power (Failed pixels < 10)
F = Fingerprint Sensor
     ST = Standard Power (11 < Failed Pixel < 300)
PACKAGE TYPE
PFW1 = SOP (VSPA) – 80 pin
PFW = TSOP (LQFP) – 80 pin
FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR ID
MB = Micro Block
DK = Development Kit
PRODUCT TYPE
Pre
lim
in
ar
y
FUJITSU MICROELECTRONICS AMERICA, INC.
Corporate Headquarters
1250 East Arques Avenue, Sunnyvale, California  94088-3470
Tel: (800) 866-8608   Fax: (408) 737-5999
E-mail: inquiry@fma.fujitsu.com   Web Site: http://www.fma.fujitsu.com
©2001 Veridicom, Inc. All rights reserved.
All company and product names are trademarks or registered
trademarks of their respective owners.